
Welcome
Summer Sat. May 6 - Season Opener  - Welcome Reception - 5 - 7



 Sat. May 13 - Mother’s Day - Pot Luck Brunch - 9 - 11



 Sat. May 20 -  Evening Bingo at Sigel Lodge - Popcorn and Snacks - 6:30 - 8



 Sun. May 28 - Memorial Day - Memorial Day Music in the Park - 12 - 7

Food From Hy-VEe and Music from the Nate Fredrickson Band  



 Fri. June 2 - Food Truck Friday - Tommy’s Tacos  - 5:30 - 8:30
 Crista Bohlmann Music 



 Sat. June17 - Outdoor Movie and Popcorn Night  - 8pm start

  
 Sat. June 24 - Scavenger Hunt for Kids - Picnic Plates - 12 - 2

 
Tues. July 4th - 4th of July Celebration  - 2:30 - 7:30 

Christmas in July – Decorate your Camper
GTX Band  3 -7 with breaks

 6 East BBQ



 Sat. July15 - Family Game Night & Lawn Games - 4 - 6
 Hotdog and chips cookout at the Community Fire Ring  



Fri. July 21 Bonfire on the Beach – Music - 7 - 9

Smores Kits - Rock Painting for the Kids  



 Sat. July 29 - Sunday-Fun-day  - 12 - 4
cornhole tournaments - fishing



Sat. August 5 - BBQ Night - We bring the meat - you bring the side - 5 - 7



Sat. August 12 - Cards & Games - 12 - 2



 Sat. August 19 - Guy Stevermer - Rockin' the Oldies! 7 -10 



 Sun. September 3 Labor Day - Lakeside Labor Day Fest 12 - 7



 Sat. September 16  - Lawn Games and snacks by the community fire ring 4 - 7



Sat. September 30 - End-of-Season Picnic – Music 

Please note: some dates and times are subject to change, and weather dependent. 


